Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

20240227-AV99Payment Ref No.

27/02/2024Payment Posting Date

2000012712Payment Doc

MODERN FOOD ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMPayee

27/02/2024Payment Date

13,874.11Amount

* THIRTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR RUPEES ELEVEN PAISE ONLYAmount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1 Invoice Payment 1900161306 TSTI23025014 4,218.34 INR 4.02 4,214.32

2 Invoice Payment 1900162248 TSTI23025087 2,014.37 INR 1.92 2,012.45